6:00pm
6:30pm

6:40pm
6:45pm
6:55pm

7:15pm
7:20pm
7:25pm

7:40pm
7:45pm
7:55pm

8:05pm
8:10pm
8:15pm

8:30pm

2021 HOF Enshrinement Agenda

Buffet Dinner
Welcome Roast Master
Invocation

Hall of Fame Address

Mr. Jason Dunavant (LATA President)
Mrs. Scotti Vermaelen (LATA HOF)

Mr. Jim Murphy (LATA Hall of Fame Chairman)

Recognition of LATA HOF Committee members

Recognition of LATA HOF members in attendance

Roast
Induction Member
2020 LATA Inductee

Roast
Induction Member
2020 LATA Inductee

Roast
Induction Member
2021 LATA Inductee

Roast
Induction Member

2021 LATA Inductee

Welcome Roast Master

Dr. Ron Harper (Dutchtown High School)
Mr. Scott Arceneaux (St. Amant High School)

Mr. Jim Murphy (LATA HOF Chairman)
Mr. Jack Marucci (Louisiana State University)

Mr. Dean Kleinschmidt (New Orleans Saints)
Mr. Jim Esneault (Grundman’s)

Mr. Gerard White (Nicholls State University)
Mr. Jerry Blackwell (Lafourche Parish School Board)

Mr. Jason Dunavant (LATA President)



