2021 HOF Enshrinement Agenda

6:00pm	Buffet Dinner	
6:30pm	Welcome Roast Master	Mr. Jason Dunavant (LATA President)
	Invocation	Mrs. Scotti Vermaelen (LATA HOF)
	Hall of Fame Address	Mr. Jim Murphy (LATA Hall of Fame Chairman)
	Recognition of LATA HOF Committee members	
	Recognition of LATA HOF members in attendance	
6:40pm 6:45pm 6:55pm	Roast Induction Member 2020 LATA Inductee	Dr. Ron Harper (Dutchtown High School) Mr. Scott Arceneaux (St. Amant High School)
7:15pm 7:20pm 7:25pm	Roast Induction Member 2020 LATA Inductee	Mr. Jim Murphy (LATA HOF Chairman) Mr. Jack Marucci (Louisiana State University)
7:40pm 7:45pm 7:55pm	Roast Induction Member 2021 LATA Inductee	Mr. Dean Kleinschmidt (New Orleans Saints) Mr. Jim Esneault (Grundman's)
8:05pm 8:10pm 8:15pm	Roast Induction Member 2021 LATA Inductee	Mr. Gerard White (Nicholls State University) Mr. Jerry Blackwell (Lafourche Parish School Board)

Mr. Jason Dunavant (LATA President)

Welcome Roast Master

8:30pm